23
  50
26
,5
25
  30
M3
2,5
  7
  7
TECHNİCAL SPECIFICATIONS
Number of poles 4 Pin
Voltage Rating 300 VAC
Current Rating 16 A Max
Durability Voltage 3000VAC@60s.
Insulation Structure 500 MΩ at 5000 VDC
Contact Resistance 30 mΩ max
Min Wire Size OD 5.5mm
Max Wire Size OD 8.5mm
Operation Temperature -40Cº ~ +85Cº
IP Rating IP68 (5m. @ 30min)
Mold Material PA6
Contact/Terminal Material Nickel-Plated-Brass
Seal Material Silicon
Fo
rm
 N
o:
 F
R
-0
1/
00
4
 İY
T:
 1
0/
20
03
  R
ev
:0
6
 0
9/
01
/2
01
2
B
C
1 2
A
321 4
B
A
5 6
C
D
3 4 5 6 A4
 Date
 Designed by
 Checked by Nihat C.
Rev.byRev. Part No/ Name
Scale Sheet No
1/1
Rev.Dt.
 -
®
Fo
rm
 N
o:
 F
R
-0
1/
00
4
 İY
T:
 1
0/
20
03
  R
ev
:0
6
 0
9/
01
/2
01
2
B
C
D
1 2
A
321 4
B
A
5 6
C
D
3 4 5 6 A4
 Date
 Designed by
 Checked by
Revision Detail Rev.byRev.
Drawing Nr. Scale Sheet No
1/1
Rev.Dt.
 -
®
30.05.2017
WPM-0400M16
4 Pin Type Male
Ceyda T.
1:1A4